
From : 01/03/2025 To : 31/03/2025

BANK Branch/Booth Principal VAT Total
Manda Branch 204,761.77 10,238.23 215,000.00

Al-Arafah Middleware 96,040.89 4,802.11 100,843.00

Total 300,802.66 15,040.34 315,843.00

BDBL Middleware 31,714.27 1,585.73 33,300.00

Total 31,714.27 1,585.73 33,300.00

Shantinagar Branch 2,436,094.78 121,805.22 2,557,900.00

Bank Asia Middleware 1,232,025.56 61,601.44 1,293,627.00

Total 3,668,120.34 183,406.66 3,851,527.00

Bashabo NOCS Booth 766,332.89 38,317.11 804,650.00

Jurain Office Booth 338,571.14 16,928.86 355,500.00

Kamrangirchar NOCS Booth 10,523,044.82 526,155.18 11,049,200.00

Kazla Office Booth 13,945,614.68 697,285.32 14,642,900.00

Khilgaon Office Booth 11,610,300.70 580,519.30 12,190,820.00

DPDC Lalbag NOCS Booth 821,142.34 41,057.66 862,200.00

Lalbag NOCS Booth 60,135,185.12 3,006,764.88 63,141,950.00

Madartek Sub-station Booth 538,539.71 26,927.29 565,467.00

Narinda Office Booth 5,918,903.92 295,946.08 6,214,850.00

Brac Bank Middleware for POS 5,535,799.14 276,792.86 5,812,592.00

Shere-B-Nagar NOCS Booth 10,369,711.72 518,488.28 10,888,200.00

Swamibag NOCS 7,955,044.04 397,755.96 8,352,800.00

Swamibag Office Booth 10,277,234.21 513,865.79 10,791,100.00

Tejgaon Office Booth 19,511,581.51 975,582.49 20,487,164.00

Total 158,247,005.94 7,912,387.06 166,159,393.00

CBBL Middleware 148,352.25 7,417.75 155,770.00

Total 148,352.25 7,417.75 155,770.00

Khilgaon Branch 111,904.71 5,595.29 117,500.00

Total 111,904.71 5,595.29 117,500.00

DBBL Middleware for POS 200,954,241.65 10,047,620.35 211,001,862.00

DBBL for Keypad Meters 207,222,436.83 10,361,178.20 217,583,615.03

Total 408,176,678.48 20,408,798.55 428,585,477.03

Middleware 4,000,120.76 200,008.28 4,200,129.04

Total 4,000,120.76 200,008.28 4,200,129.04

Kakrail Branch 1,398,761.41 69,938.59 1,468,700.00

Mohammadpur Branch 2,532,598.74 126,631.26 2,659,230.00

Total 3,931,360.15 196,569.85 4,127,930.00

GP For Keypad Meters 1,504,271.72 75,213.28 1,579,485.00

Middleware 19,307,007.58 965,347.42 20,272,355.00

Total 20,811,279.30 1,040,560.70 21,851,840.00

IFIC Middleware 101,850.44 5,092.56 106,943.00

Total 101,850.44 5,092.56 106,943.00

IBBL Middleware 3,834,982.27 191,751.36 4,026,733.63

Total 3,834,982.27 191,751.36 4,026,733.63

Rajarbagh Branch 1,143,808.81 57,191.19 1,201,000.00

Total 1,143,808.81 57,191.19 1,201,000.00
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From : 01/03/2025 To : 31/03/2025

BANK Branch/Booth Principal VAT Total
Azimpur NOCS 57,408,871.48 2,870,418.18 60,279,289.66

Lalbag NOCS 130,199,535.60 6,509,924.05 136,709,459.65

Mercantile Bank Middleware 181,509,414.79 9,075,392.21 190,584,807.00

Ma Enterprise - 22/1, Shamibag 532,919.35 26,645.65 559,565.00

Total 369,650,741.22 18,482,380.09 388,133,121.31

Midland Bank MW 10,669.53 533.47 11,203.00

Total 10,669.53 533.47 11,203.00

Mutual Trust Bank Middleware 1,284,340.98 64,218.02 1,348,559.00

Total 1,284,340.98 64,218.02 1,348,559.00

Azimpur NOCS 20,310.48 1,015.52 21,326.00

NRBBL Middleware 8,864.76 443.24 9,308.00

Total 29,175.24 1,458.76 30,634.00

Rajarbag Office Booth 6,099,806.21 304,993.79 6,404,800.00

Total 6,099,806.21 304,993.79 6,404,800.00

Azimpur NOCS 19,685,035.20 984,264.80 20,669,300.00

DPDC Azimpur NOCS Booth1 2,204,645.85 110,234.15 2,314,880.00

Banglabazar Booth 17,881,138.99 894,061.01 18,775,200.00

Bangshal Branch 1,585,808.95 79,291.05 1,665,100.00

Lalbag Booth 487,047.31 24,352.69 511,400.00

Lalbag NOCS 59,821,641.52 2,991,088.48 62,812,730.00

BASABO 802,856.55 40,143.45 843,000.00

Nandipara branch 5,238.09 261.91 5,500.00

Shantinagar Branch 28,571.41 1,428.59 30,000.00

Middleware 264,954.07 13,247.93 278,202.00

Ring Road Branch 3,571,427.05 178,572.95 3,750,000.00

Principal Branch 553,047.38 27,652.62 580,700.00

Total 106,891,412.37 5,344,599.63 112,236,012.00

Bashaboo Branch 706,666.20 35,333.80 742,000.00

Pubali Middleware 1,189,122.43 59,456.72 1,248,579.15

Total 1,895,788.63 94,790.52 1,990,579.15

Middleware 228,357,641.92 11,417,764.08 239,775,406.00

Total 228,357,641.92 11,417,764.08 239,775,406.00

Mouchak Branch 40,952.35 2,047.65 43,000.00

Total 40,952.35 2,047.65 43,000.00

Sonali Bank PLC MW 780,450.91 39,023.09 819,474.00

Total 780,450.91 39,023.09 819,474.00

Donia Branch 14,276,475.31 713,824.69 14,990,300.00

RK Mission Road Branch 9,523.81 476.19 10,000.00

Middleware 342,266,392.44 17,113,101.56 359,379,494.00

Total 356,552,391.56 17,827,402.44 374,379,794.00

Matuail Branch 359,904.69 17,995.31 377,900.00

Middleware/TAP 154,666.65 7,733.35 162,400.00

Total 514,571.34 25,728.66 540,300.00

Middleware 833,550,167.28 41,677,765.72 875,227,933.00

Total 833,550,167.28 41,677,765.72 875,227,933.00

Upay Middleware 7,093,482.29 354,675.04 7,448,157.33

Total 7,093,482.29 354,675.04 7,448,157.33

Grand Total 2,517,259,572.21 125,862,786.28 2,643,122,358.49
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